L23 000 390 126

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Only/State/Zipr-Holle #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



700434319917

Dec Georgia - Announce - Communication - Commu

24 R10-5 G1 R2: 04

COVER LETTER

• . . .

Registration Section

TO:

porations		
ORE LLC		•
Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	
Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
CARLOS A VIEIRA DA	LUZ	
-	Name of Person	
MOOI STORE LLC		
-	Firm/Company	
11450 SW 59TH TER		
	Address	
MIAMI, FL 33173		
	City/State and Zip Code	
	·	offication)
LUZ	305 5606166	
f Person	at () Area Code Dayti	me Telephone Number
e following amount:		
☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
<u>s:</u> section	Street Address: Registration S	ection
Registration Section Division of Corporations		orporations
7 TL 32314		Tallahassee oe Street, Suite 810
	Amendment and fee(s) are substituted and fee(s)	Amendment and feets) are submitted for filing. Indence concerning this matter to the following: CARLOS A VIEIRA DA LUZ Name of Person MOOI STORE LLC Firm/Company 11450 SW 59TH TER Address MIAMI. FL 33173 City/State and Zip Code USTUEMPRESA@GMAIL.COM E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report no concerning this matter, please call: ALUZ 305 Ferson Area Code Dayti S 330.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy radditional copy is enclosed) Estection Registration S Division of Components of The Centre of The Cent

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

MOOI STORE LLC			
(Name of the Limited Li (A F	<mark>ability Company</mark> orida Limited Lial	as it now appears on bility Company)	our records.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liabili	ity Company we	ere filed on <u>08/18/</u>	2023 and assigned
Horida document number L23000390126			
This amendment is submitted to amend the followin	g:		
. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the</u>	limited liabilit	y company here:	
4A			
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the words	"Limited Liability	Company," the design	nation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
inter new principal offices address, if applicable	:	NA	
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET A	DDRESS)	NA	21
		NA	
			- 1 - 1 - 2)
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		NA	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	<u> 2</u>	NA	
	i	NA	
s. If amending the registered agent and/or regist gent and/or the new registered office address he		dress on our reco	rds, <u>enter the name of the new regist</u>
Name of New Registered Agent:	ELIANA LABARCA		
New Registered Office Address: 16	548 HAVERHIL	L RD	
		Enter Florida s	treet address
WEST	EST PALM BE	ACH	Florida <u>33415</u>
		City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Tliana Labarca
If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	CARLOS A VIEIRA DA LUZ	1530 SW 109TH AVE APT 107	
		PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33025	■Remove
			□Change
MGR	ELIANA LABARCA	164S HAVERHILL RD	= Add
		WEST PALM BEACH FL, 33415	□Remove
			□Change
NA	NA	NA	🗆 Add
			□Change
NA	NA	NA	🗖 Add
			□Remove
			□Change
NA	NA	NA	□ Add
			□Remove
			□Change
NA N	NA	NA	□Add
			□Remove
			□Change

NA		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
·		
		
		-
ective date, if other than the d	ata of Gliner NA	(antional)
		(optional) ate of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.020
e: If the date inserted in this bloc ument's effective date on the Der		statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed a
ament's effective date on the 1964	artifett of State 5 records.	
and exactly a delegal affection	data harantan affantina ilma	at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after th
filed.	hate, but not an effective time,	at 12.01 a.m. on the earner of. (ii) The 90th day after th
JUNE 21	2024	
	·	
	Carlos A Visira	Da Luz
S	ignature of a member or authorized	d representative of a member
CARLOS A VIEIRA DA	1117	
CANDO A YIGIRA DA	1.00	